
SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KOMOCAR Jaka 605 Slovenija 661 /01 -Bye- 6 6 7 6
2 HABJAN MALAVSIC Den 605 Slovenija 645 /02 -Bye- 6 6 6 4
3 GAJDOS Márk Csaba 503 Malév 606 /05 -Bye- 6 6 3 6
4 GROZDANOVIC Luka 302 SK Nis 618 /03 -Bye- 6 6 4 2
5 KOSEC Mihael 601 LK Sencur 567 /10 -Bye- 6 2 (0)
5 MARGETIC Dejan 304 SK Kalemegdan 581 /09 -Bye- 6 2 (0)
5 POPOVIC Luka 301 Elite Archery 606 /06 -Bye- 7 2 (0)
8 BOROVIC Milan 401 SK Tivat 609 /04 -Bye- 6 0 (0)
9 BRZAKOVIC Dragan 305 SK Pancevo 582 /08 -Bye- 0
9 DIMIC Nenad 305 SK Pancevo 553 /11 -Bye- 1
9 PRODANOVIC Nikola 302 SK Nis 592 /07 -Bye- 2
9 RADICEVIC Miljan 304 SK Kalemegdan 449 /18 6 0
9 SPEHAR Ivica 305 SK Pancevo 491 /14 -Bye- 2
9 STOJKOVIC Ivan 303 SK Kosutnjak 533 /12 -Bye- 4
9 STOJOVIC Zarko 303 SK Kosutnjak 456 /17 7 0
9 SVILANOVIC Dragan 301 Elite Archery 532 /13 -Bye- 4
17 MEDIC Aleksandar 308 Bsk 462 /16 1
17 VUJIC Milovan 305 SK Pancevo 490 /15 2
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BOZIC Brina 605 Slovenija 612 /01 -Bye- 6 7 6
2 TOMAT Najka 605 Slovenija 611 /02 -Bye- 6 7 2
3 BALDAUFF Laurence 204 BSV Stöttera Austria 607 /03 -Bye- 6 3 6
4 UMER Ana 605 Slovenija 559 /05 6 6 3 4
5 HARCARIKOVA Lenka 701 Slovakia 566 /04 -Bye- 5 (0)
6 VERBIC Darja 605 Slovenija 546 /07 7 4 (0)
7 DEUTSCH Judit 505 Pénzügy?r SE 551 /06 6 2 (0)
8 VUKIC Ksenija 312 SK Srebrna strela 534 /09 6 0 (0)
9 BACOVIC Jadranka 308 Bsk 463 /12 0
9 CEKADA Dolores 601 LK Sencur 543 /08 0
9 FRANK Ulrike 200 UBSC Artemis Wien 512 /10 1
9 LUKIC Mina 310 SK Pravi put 467 /11 0
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Junior Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 RIJAVEC Jan 605 Slovenija 638 /01 -Bye- 7 7
2 BIZJAK Rok 605 Slovenija 638 /02 7 6 1
3 GLIGOROVSKI Marko 101 SK Sisak 603 /05 6 1 6
4 GJURIN Luka 605 Slovenija 593 /06 6 2 4
5 STRAJHAR Klemen 605 Slovenija 628 /03 4 (0)
6 HURBAN Vladimir jr. 701 Slovakia 618 /04 2 (0)
7 BEATOVIC Aleksandar 306 SK Velos 572 /07 1 (0)
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Cadet Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 STRAJHAR Gasper 605 Slovenija 668 /01 -Bye- 7 7 7
2 BALAZ Boris 701 Slovakia 654 /02 -Bye- 6 6 1
3 ARNEZ Luka 605 Slovenija 625 /04 -Bye- 6 3 7
4 POZAR Peter 605 Slovenija 614 /06 -Bye- 6 0 1
5 RAVNIKAR Ziga 605 Slovenija 619 /05 -Bye- 5 (0)
6 STEFANOVIC Nikola 302 SK Nis 601 /08 6 1 (0)
7 MARC Jure 602 LK Mins 638 /03 -Bye- 0 (0)
7 PAVLAKOVIC Lovro 102 Zg Sk 605 /07 -Bye- 0 (0)
9 NEJC Perko 602 LK Mins 504 /09 2
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Cadet Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LAHARNAR Ivana 605 Slovenija 618 /01 6 6 6
2 GRAHEK VARDIC Stella 605 Slovenija 580 /02 6 6 4
3 TOMCIKOVA Simona 701 Slovakia 546 /04 7 0 7
4 MURN Katja 606 LK Orel 578 /03 6 2 3
5 RUSJAN Iva 603 LK Jevnica 541 /05 3 (0)
6 CAVIC Urska 605 Slovenija 453 /07 0 (0)
6 NALA Jurca 602 LK Mins 442 /08 0 (0)
6 SIBALIC Mina 301 Elite Archery 537 /06 0 (0)
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MATZNER Michael 201 SK Bundeskanzleramt 685 /04 145 146 146 148
2 KOMÁROMI Tamás 504 Eleven IE 672 /06 146 145 141 145
3 SITAR Dejan 605 Slovenija 699 /01 146 147 146 148
4 DURNY Matus 701 Slovakia 671 /07 142 142 138 143
5 DURNY Matus jr. 701 Slovakia 690 /02 137 137
5 VARGA Bela 307 SK Castle Archery 667 /08 139 137
5 VELDIN Vasja 604 LK Maribor 675 /05 10 137
8 HURBAN Vladimir 701 Slovakia 635 /14 144 136
9 BRANKOVIC Zoran 311 SK Arena No1 650 /13 136
9 FRANK Karl 200 UBSC Artemis Wien 660 /10 131
9 GREGEC Dario 103 SK Brinje 667 /09 136
9 ILIC Slavoljub 311 SK Arena No1 652 /11 141
9 KOJIC Velimir 309 SK Odisej 651 /12 0
9 SMUDJA Petar 305 SK Pancevo 625 /15 133
9 VARGA Akos 307 SK Castle Archery 689 /03 140
9 ZAKOSTELSKY Thomas 202 BSV-Schönbrunn Austria 624 /16 131
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 001A KOMOCAR Jaka 605 333 / 1 328 / 1 31 12 661
2 002A HABJAN MALAVSIC Den 605 319 / 2 326 / 2 20 4 645
3 006D GROZDANOVIC Luka 302 307 / 4 311 / 4 16 7 618
4 011A BOROVIC Milan 401 309 / 3 300 / 7 3 0 609
5 009D GAJDOS Márk Csaba 503 292 / 6 314 / 3 14 4 606
6 001D POPOVIC Luka 301 295 / 5 311 / 5 13 5 606
7 007D PRODANOVIC Nikola 302 289 / 8 303 / 6 11 3 592
8 001C BRZAKOVIC Dragan 305 284 /10 298 / 8 14 4 582
9 003B MARGETIC Dejan 304 289 / 7 292 / 9 13 7 581

10 006C KOSEC Mihael 601 288 / 9 279 /11 7 1 567
11 003C DIMIC Nenad 305 269 /13 284 /10 8 0 553
12 008C STOJKOVIC Ivan 303 275 /11 258 /12 4 2 533
13 002D SVILANOVIC Dragan 301 275 /12 257 /13 1 0 532
14 002C SPEHAR Ivica 305 242 /15 249 /15 3 1 491
15 004C VUJIC Milovan 305 235 /16 255 /14 5 0 490
16 006B MEDIC Aleksandar 308 221 /17 241 /16 6 2 462
17 009C STOJOVIC Zarko 303 246 /14 210 /18 1 1 456
18 001B RADICEVIC Miljan 304 213 /18 236 /17 5 0 449
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 006A BOZIC Brina 605 315 / 2 297 / 2 20 8 612
2 003A TOMAT Najka 605 318 / 1 293 / 3 15 1 611
3 010C BALDAUFF Laurence 204 293 / 3 314 / 1 15 3 607
4 004D HARCARIKOVA Lenka 701 283 / 5 283 / 4 9 1 566
5 004A UMER Ana 605 277 / 7 282 / 5 5 1 559
6 011B DEUTSCH Judit 505 279 / 6 272 / 7 8 4 551
7 005A VERBIC Darja 605 272 / 8 274 / 6 9 2 546
8 007C CEKADA Dolores 601 283 / 4 260 / 9 8 2 543
9 011D VUKIC Ksenija 312 267 / 9 267 / 8 5 2 534

10 008B FRANK Ulrike 200 260 /10 252 /10 7 1 512
11 011C LUKIC Mina 310 238 /11 229 /12 6 4 467
12 007B BACOVIC Jadranka 308 227 /12 236 /11 3 2 463
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Junior Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 009A RIJAVEC Jan 605 322 / 1 316 / 2 24 6 638
2 008A BIZJAK Rok 605 313 / 3 325 / 1 18 5 638
3 010A STRAJHAR Klemen 605 314 / 2 314 / 3 17 3 628
4 005D HURBAN Vladimir jr. 701 306 / 4 312 / 5 15 5 618
5 008D GLIGOROVSKI Marko 101 291 / 5 312 / 4 11 4 603
6 007A GJURIN Luka 605 282 / 6 311 / 6 10 3 593
7 004B BEATOVIC Aleksandar 306 280 / 7 292 / 7 8 0 572
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Junior Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 005C BRZAKOVIC Carna 305 230 / 1 255 / 1 4 2 485
2 005B RADOSEVIC Jasna 306 201 / 2 227 / 2 4 0 428
3 003D SIBALIC Iva 301 195 / 3 174 / 3 1 0 369
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 013A STRAJHAR Gasper 605 333 / 1 335 / 1 31 10 668
2 014C BALAZ Boris 701 332 / 2 322 / 2 23 9 654
3 013B MARC Jure 602 319 / 3 319 / 3 23 8 638
4 014A ARNEZ Luka 605 308 / 5 317 / 4 20 7 625
5 016B RAVNIKAR Ziga 605 303 / 7 316 / 5 16 7 619
6 012A POZAR Peter 605 304 / 6 310 / 6 14 3 614
7 016C PAVLAKOVIC Lovro 102 298 / 8 307 / 7 10 1 605
8 013D STEFANOVIC Nikola 302 308 / 4 293 / 8 12 5 601
9 012B NEJC Perko 602 250 / 9 254 / 9 5 1 504
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Recurve Cadet Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 016A LAHARNAR Ivana 605 321 / 1 297 / 1 15 4 618
2 013C GRAHEK VARDIC Stella 605 289 / 2 291 / 3 4 2 580
3 015A MURN Katja 606 283 / 3 295 / 2 13 3 578
4 015C TOMCIKOVA Simona 701 268 / 5 278 / 4 9 2 546
5 014D RUSJAN Iva 603 272 / 4 269 / 6 8 2 541
6 014B SIBALIC Mina 301 263 / 6 274 / 5 5 0 537
7 016D CAVIC Urska 605 205 / 8 248 / 7 6 3 453
8 015B NALA Jurca 602 229 / 7 213 / 8 2 1 442
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 019B SITAR Dejan 605 348 / 1 351 / 1 52 19 699
2 017A DURNY Matus jr. 701 344 / 2 346 / 3 45 20 690
3 018C VARGA Akos 307 342 / 3 347 / 2 46 14 689
4 023A MATZNER Michael 201 341 / 4 344 / 4 42 19 685
5 022A VELDIN Vasja 604 335 / 7 340 / 5 31 9 675
6 017D KOMÁROMI Tamás 504 336 / 5 336 / 8 38 16 672
7 019A DURNY Matus 701 334 / 8 337 / 6 33 10 671
8 017C VARGA Bela 307 335 / 6 332 / 9 32 13 667
9 022C GREGEC Dario 103 330 /11 337 / 7 28 5 667

10 023C FRANK Karl 200 334 / 9 326 /10 26 7 660
11 018B ILIC Slavoljub 311 331 /10 321 /14 26 11 652
12 020C KOJIC Velimir 309 329 /13 322 /12 19 8 651
13 017B BRANKOVIC Zoran 311 329 /12 321 /13 26 8 650
14 018A HURBAN Vladimir 701 317 /14 318 /15 21 11 635
15 021A SMUDJA Petar 305 301 /16 324 /11 19 7 625
16 022B ZAKOSTELSKY Thomas 202 317 /15 307 /16 17 7 624
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 020A DURNA Katarina 701 333 / 1 340 / 1 17 4 673
2 019D LJUBINKOVIC Marija 308 318 / 3 329 / 2 23 4 647
3 018D JAKAB Gabriella 504 324 / 2 316 / 3 22 13 640
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Junior Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 020D FARKAS Viktor 502 331 / 1 332 / 2 31 9 663
2 021D BALLA Martin 502 327 / 2 333 / 1 29 6 660
3 021B URR Krisztián 501 324 / 3 321 / 3 21 9 645
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Junior Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 021C SZABABSZÁLLÁSI-TÓBI Nikoletta 506 278 / 1 272 / 1 9 3 550
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 020B MODIC Stas 605 336 / 1 335 / 1 20 5 671
2 019C KLAJNER Roland 307 320 / 2 319 / 2 18 6 639
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

Recurve Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 001A KOMOCAR Jaka 605 Slovenija 333/ 1 328/ 1 661 31 12

2 1- 002A HABJAN MALAVSIC Den 605 Slovenija 319/ 2 326/ 2 645 20 4

3 1- 006D GROZDANOVIC Luka 302 SK Nis 307/ 4 311/ 4 618 16 7

4 1- 011A BOROVIC Milan 401 SK Tivat 309/ 3 300/ 7 609 3 0

5 1- 009D GAJDOS Márk Csaba 503 Malév 292/ 6 314/ 3 606 14 4

6 1- 001D POPOVIC Luka 301 Elite Archery 295/ 5 311/ 5 606 13 5

7 1- 007D PRODANOVIC Nikola 302 SK Nis 289/ 8 303/ 6 592 11 3

8 1- 001C BRZAKOVIC Dragan 305 SK Pancevo 284/10 298/ 8 582 14 4

9 1- 003B MARGETIC Dejan 304 SK Kalemegdan 289/ 7 292/ 9 581 13 7

10 1- 006C KOSEC Mihael 601 LK Sencur 288/ 9 279/11 567 7 1

11 1- 003C DIMIC Nenad 305 SK Pancevo 269/13 284/10 553 8 0

12 1- 008C STOJKOVIC Ivan 303 SK Kosutnjak 275/11 258/12 533 4 2

13 1- 002D SVILANOVIC Dragan 301 Elite Archery 275/12 257/13 532 1 0

14 1- 002C SPEHAR Ivica 305 SK Pancevo 242/15 249/15 491 3 1

15 1- 004C VUJIC Milovan 305 SK Pancevo 235/16 255/14 490 5 0

16 1- 006B MEDIC Aleksandar 308 Bsk 221/17 241/16 462 6 2

17 1- 009C STOJOVIC Zarko 303 SK Kosutnjak 246/14 210/18 456 1 1

18 1- 001B RADICEVIC Miljan 304 SK Kalemegdan 213/18 236/17 449 5 0

Recurve Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 006A BOZIC Brina 605 Slovenija 315/ 2 297/ 2 612 20 8

2 1- 003A TOMAT Najka 605 Slovenija 318/ 1 293/ 3 611 15 1

3 1- 010C BALDAUFF Laurence 204 BSV Stöttera Austria 293/ 3 314/ 1 607 15 3

4 1- 004D HARCARIKOVA Lenka 701 Slovakia 283/ 5 283/ 4 566 9 1

5 1- 004A UMER Ana 605 Slovenija 277/ 7 282/ 5 559 5 1

6 1- 011B DEUTSCH Judit 505 Pénzügy?r SE 279/ 6 272/ 7 551 8 4

7 1- 005A VERBIC Darja 605 Slovenija 272/ 8 274/ 6 546 9 2

8 1- 007C CEKADA Dolores 601 LK Sencur 283/ 4 260/ 9 543 8 2

9 1- 011D VUKIC Ksenija 312 SK Srebrna strela 267/ 9 267/ 8 534 5 2

10 1- 008B FRANK Ulrike 200 UBSC Artemis Wien 260/10 252/10 512 7 1

11 1- 011C LUKIC Mina 310 SK Pravi put 238/11 229/12 467 6 4

12 1- 007B BACOVIC Jadranka 308 Bsk 227/12 236/11 463 3 2

Recurve Bow - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 009A RIJAVEC Jan 605 Slovenija 322/ 1 316/ 2 638 24 6

2 1- 008A BIZJAK Rok 605 Slovenija 313/ 3 325/ 1 638 18 5

3 1- 010A STRAJHAR Klemen 605 Slovenija 314/ 2 314/ 3 628 17 3

4 1- 005D HURBAN Vladimir jr. 701 Slovakia 306/ 4 312/ 5 618 15 5

5 1- 008D GLIGOROVSKI Marko 101 SK Sisak 291/ 5 312/ 4 603 11 4

6 1- 007A GJURIN Luka 605 Slovenija 282/ 6 311/ 6 593 10 3

7 1- 004B BEATOVIC Aleksandar 306 SK Velos 280/ 7 292/ 7 572 8 0

Recurve Bow - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70m-1 70m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 005C BRZAKOVIC Carna 305 SK Pancevo 230/ 1 255/ 1 485 4 2

2 1- 005B RADOSEVIC Jasna 306 SK Velos 201/ 2 227/ 2 428 4 0

3 1- 003D SIBALIC Iva 301 Elite Archery 195/ 3 174/ 3 369 1 0
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

Recurve Bow - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 013A STRAJHAR Gasper 605 Slovenija 333/ 1 335/ 1 668 31 10

2 1- 014C BALAZ Boris 701 Slovakia 332/ 2 322/ 2 654 23 9

3 1- 013B MARC Jure 602 LK Mins 319/ 3 319/ 3 638 23 8

4 1- 014A ARNEZ Luka 605 Slovenija 308/ 5 317/ 4 625 20 7

5 1- 016B RAVNIKAR Ziga 605 Slovenija 303/ 7 316/ 5 619 16 7

6 1- 012A POZAR Peter 605 Slovenija 304/ 6 310/ 6 614 14 3

7 1- 016C PAVLAKOVIC Lovro 102 Zg Sk 298/ 8 307/ 7 605 10 1

8 1- 013D STEFANOVIC Nikola 302 SK Nis 308/ 4 293/ 8 601 12 5

9 1- 012B NEJC Perko 602 LK Mins 250/ 9 254/ 9 504 5 1

Recurve Bow - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60m-1 60m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 016A LAHARNAR Ivana 605 Slovenija 321/ 1 297/ 1 618 15 4

2 1- 013C GRAHEK VARDIC Stella 605 Slovenija 289/ 2 291/ 3 580 4 2

3 1- 015A MURN Katja 606 LK Orel 283/ 3 295/ 2 578 13 3

4 1- 015C TOMCIKOVA Simona 701 Slovakia 268/ 5 278/ 4 546 9 2

5 1- 014D RUSJAN Iva 603 LK Jevnica 272/ 4 269/ 6 541 8 2

6 1- 014B SIBALIC Mina 301 Elite Archery 263/ 6 274/ 5 537 5 0

7 1- 016D CAVIC Urska 605 Slovenija 205/ 8 248/ 7 453 6 3

8 1- 015B NALA Jurca 602 LK Mins 229/ 7 213/ 8 442 2 1

Recurve Bow - Pioneer Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 40m-1 40m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 024A DJAKIV Danijela 310 SK Pravi put 241/ 1 249/ 1 490 0 0

Compound Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 019B SITAR Dejan 605 Slovenija 348/ 1 351/ 1 699 52 19

2 1- 017A DURNY Matus jr. 701 Slovakia 344/ 2 346/ 3 690 45 20

3 1- 018C VARGA Akos 307 SK Castle Archery 342/ 3 347/ 2 689 46 14

4 1- 023A MATZNER Michael 201 SK Bundeskanzleramt 341/ 4 344/ 4 685 42 19

5 1- 022A VELDIN Vasja 604 LK Maribor 335/ 7 340/ 5 675 31 9

6 1- 017D KOMÁROMI Tamás 504 Eleven IE 336/ 5 336/ 8 672 38 16

7 1- 019A DURNY Matus 701 Slovakia 334/ 8 337/ 6 671 33 10

8 1- 017C VARGA Bela 307 SK Castle Archery 335/ 6 332/ 9 667 32 13

9 1- 022C GREGEC Dario 103 SK Brinje 330/11 337/ 7 667 28 5

10 1- 023C FRANK Karl 200 UBSC Artemis Wien 334/ 9 326/10 660 26 7

11 1- 018B ILIC Slavoljub 311 SK Arena No1 331/10 321/14 652 26 11

12 1- 020C KOJIC Velimir 309 SK Odisej 329/13 322/12 651 19 8

13 1- 017B BRANKOVIC Zoran 311 SK Arena No1 329/12 321/13 650 26 8

14 1- 018A HURBAN Vladimir 701 Slovakia 317/14 318/15 635 21 11

15 1- 021A SMUDJA Petar 305 SK Pancevo 301/16 324/11 625 19 7

16 1- 022B ZAKOSTELSKY Thomas 202 BSV-Schönbrunn Austria 317/15 307/16 624 17 7

Compound Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 020A DURNA Katarina 701 Slovakia 333/ 1 340/ 1 673 17 4

2 1- 019D LJUBINKOVIC Marija 308 Bsk 318/ 3 329/ 2 647 23 4

3 1- 018D JAKAB Gabriella 504 Eleven IE 324/ 2 316/ 3 640 22 13
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 
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SC Kovilovo

31 May 2014

Central European Cup 2014 - 2nd Leg

Compound Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score 

Compound Bow - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 020D FARKAS Viktor 502 Rksk 331/ 1 332/ 2 663 31 9

2 1- 021D BALLA Martin 502 Rksk 327/ 2 333/ 1 660 29 6

3 1- 021B URR Krisztián 501 Rtk 324/ 3 321/ 3 645 21 9

Compound Bow - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 021C SZABABSZÁLLÁSI-TÓBI Nikoletta CW 506 Eleven 278/ 1 272/ 1 550 9 3

Compound Bow - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50m-1 50m-2 Total 10+X X

1 1- 020B MODIC Stas 605 Slovenija 336/ 1 335/ 1 671 20 5

2 1- 019C KLAJNER Roland 307 SK Castle Archery 320/ 2 319/ 2 639 18 6
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